8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

9:35 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:20 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Knights of Columbus, Utah State Council
State Mid-Year Meeting
Saturday, January 5th, 2019
Scanlan Hall, Basement, Cathedral of the Madeline
331 E. South Temple, Salt Lake City, UT 84111-1226

Breakfast (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required?}
Rosary (Scanlan Hall)

Come to Order

Warden's Report on Membership Cards

Opening Prayer (Scanlan Hall)

Pledge of Allegiance

Delegate Mileage

Opening Remarks

Chaplain Remarks

Review Jurisdiction Action Plan

Q&A

Report of State Deputy Mid-Year Meeting Workshops

Membership Recruitment, 2019 Membership Drives
Online Membership Status

Council Retention

Star Council Requirements & Status Update
Second Half Membership Preview

Lunch (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required}

Faith In Action Programs Update
Life
Faith
Family
Community

State Programs
Successful Church Drives

Office of Youth Protection Compliance
Suggestions to Maximize Attendance at State Meetings

Fourth Degree Report

Break

Fraternal Benefits

2019 State Convention Update
Motivation Speech (or video)
Closing Remarks

Final Remarks

Closing Prayer

Adjourn

Mass (with Fouth Degree Honor Guard)
Social
Dinner (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required}

Sponsored by Council 602
John Valdez, Faith Director

Ryan Graveley, State Warden

Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
Ryan Graveley, State Warden
Nick Nielson, State Secretary
Greg Keller, State Deputy

Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
Greg Keller, State Deputy

Greg Keller, State Deputy

James McManaman, Membership Director
Nick Nielson, Online Membership Chairman
Bill Kelly, Council Retention Chairman
James McManaman, Membership Director

Bill McCauley, Ceremonials Director

Ryan Graveley, Program Director

Robert "Bob" Van Parys, Life Director
Andy Airriess, Immediate Past State Deputy

James McManaman, Youth Director
All in attendance

Frank Carmona, District Master

Field Agents

District 9, Billy Sandoval, District Deputy
Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director
Greg Keller, State Deputy

Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director
James McManaman, State Treasurer

Cathedral of the Madeline
Scanlan Hall
** Business Dress

** RSVP for meals due by Friday, 28-DEC-2018 **

|www.UtahKnights.org

Revision: 2018.12.31.H, Status: Public


http://www.utahknights.org/

