## Knights of Columbus, Utah State Council State Mid-Year Meeting Saturday, January 5th, 2019 Scanlan Hall, Basement, Cathedral of the Madeline 331 E. South Temple, Salt Lake City, UT 84111-1226

8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Breakfast (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required} Rosary (Scanlan Hall)	Sponsored by Council 602 John Valdez, Faith Director
9:30 AM	Come to Order Warden's Report on Membership Cards <b>Opening Prayer</b> (Scanlan Hall)	Ryan Graveley, State Warden Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
	Pledge of Allegiance Delegate Mileage	Ryan Graveley, State Warden Nick Nielson, State Secretary
9:35 AM	Opening Remarks Chaplain Remarks	Greg Keller, State Deputy Fr. Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
9:45 AM	Review Jurisdiction Action Plan Q&A	Greg Keller, State Deputy
10:00 AM	Report of State Deputy Mid-Year Meeting Workshops	Greg Keller, State Deputy
10:15 AM	Membership Recruitment, 2019 Membership Drives	James McManaman, Membership Director
10:45 AM	Online Membership Status	Nick Nielson, Online Membership Chairman
11:00 AM	Council Retention	Bill Kelly, Council Retention Chairman
11:20 AM	Star Council Requirements & Status Update	James McManaman, Membership Director
11:35 AM	Second Half Membership Preview	Bill McCauley, Ceremonials Director
12:00 PM	Lunch (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required}	
12:45 PM	Faith In Action Programs Update Life Faith Family Community	Ryan Graveley, Program Director
1:45 PM	State Programs Successful Church Drives	Robert "Bob" Van Parys, Life Director Andy Airriess, Immediate Past State Deputy
2:00 PM 2:20 PM	Office of Youth Protection Compliance Suggestions to Maximize Attendance at State Meetings	James McManaman, Youth Director All in attendance
2:30 PM <b>2:45 PM</b>	Fourth Degree Report Break	Frank Carmona, District Master
3:00 PM	Fraternal Benefits	Field Agents
3:20 PM	2019 State Convention Update	District 9, Billy Sandoval, District Deputy
3:25 PM	Motivation Speech (or video) Closing Remarks	Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director Greg Keller, State Deputy
	Final Remarks	Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director
3:45 PM	Closing Prayer Adjourn	James McManaman, State Treasurer
<b>5:00 PM</b> 6:00 PM	Mass (with Fouth Degree Honor Guard) Social	Cathedral of the Madeline Scanlan Hall
6:30 PM	Dinner (Scanlan Hall) {RSVP is required}	** Business Dress
	** RSVP for meals due by Friday, 28-DEC-2018 **	www.UtahKnights.org

RSVP for meals due by Friday, 28-DEC-2018

Revision: 2018.12.31.H, Status: Public